
1 OHELLUW

2 ILLEUSU WOH H8  30 30

3 ALGLITU USE I8  23 53

4 NBGILOO TUILA J9  18 71

5 AIMDNSU IGLOO 14J 24 95

6 AKECAYN SUDAMINA 13C 76 171

7 ACOEMYR KINA H12 69 240

8 LQRIERU MYOCARDE E7  92 332

9 BEANEP[ QUILLE L10 28 360

10 TESMEZS rEPAYE 8A  51 411

11 RVAEEMS ZEST O12 76 487

12 EIAEEFX REVAMES K3  76 563

13 EPEEENR FAIX L1  64 627

14 DVEENCR PERINEE 3I  24 651

15 LATDIRR DEVANCER 6H  74 725

16 EILJTR[ TARDIF 1G  30 755

17 LTTIENU EJaRRE O3  60 815

18 IAGLTOR rUTILENT A8  74 889

19 BFSBHNU GRATIOLE B1  72 961

20 FBONS BUSH 15C 32 993

FOU D11 21 1014

Coup
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